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   FW: Institutional compliant procedures

From: Snellings, Judy A <jsnellin@utdallas.edu> 
To: Wilson, Larry L <lwilson@utdallas.edu>, Sherbet, Sue <sherbet@utdallas.edu>, Huckaba, Richard C
<huckaba@utdallas.edu> 
CC: Larry Terry <ldterry@utdallas.edu>, Darrelene Rachavong <dar@utdallas.edu>, Hobson Wildenthal
<wildenbh@utdallas.edu> 
Date: Jun 02 2006 - 2:57pm 

Will you please send your individual procedures to me, and I will compile and forward to Winona.
 
Thank you,
 
Judy
 
Judy Snellings
Executive Assistant
Office of the President
The University of Texas at Dallas
972-883-2201
972-883-2237 Fax
HYPERLINK "mailto:judy.snellings@utdallas.edu"judy.snellings@utdallas.edu
 
 

  _____  

From: Schroeder, Winona [mailto:WSchroeder@utsystem.edu] 
Sent: Friday, June 02, 2006 11:33 AM
To: sanders@uta.edu; Bartsch, Kathy - UT Austin; Castillo, Hector - UT Brownsville; Snellings, Judy A; Adauto, Richard - UT El Paso; 
Rausch, Carol - UT Pan American; Nelson, Carla- UTPB; Steger, Jan - UT San Antonio; Acosta, Jesse
Cc: Carter, Beverly; Martinez, Art; Russell, Carleen
Subject: Institutional compliant procedures

Marcy, Kathy, Hector, Judy, Richard, Carol, Carla, Jan and Jesse,
 
UT System is currently updating our compliant procedures and as a part of that process, I have been asked to get from you the procedures
you follow when you receive a complaint and how the compliant records are being maintained at the institutional level.
 
Thank you so much for your assistance.
 
Winona
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